
Dessert

Coffee

Indian Gulabjam  £6
Chestnut brown donut dumplings in sugar syrup with 

Vanilla ice cream & Pistachio. (Contains nuts)

Chocolate Fudge Cake  £7
Served with Vanilla ice cream.

(May contain nuts)

Espresso 

Americano 

Cappuccino 

Latte

Tea

Green Tea

Peppermint Tea

Early Grey Tea

Classic Hot Chocolate 

Boozy Hot Chocolate

£2.95

£3.45

£3.95

£3.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£4.25

£7.95(Baileys)

Irish Coffee

Baileys Coffee

Calypso Coffee

Café Royale

Caribbean Coffee

Italian Coffee

American Coffee 

Seville Coffee

£8

£8

£8

£9

£8

£8

£8

£8

(Whiskey)

(Tia Maria)

(Brandy)

(Rum, Kahlúa)

(Amaretto)

(Baileys)

(Bourbon)

(Cointreau)
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